
Rang Feuerwehr Gutp. Treffzeit Fehler Punkte

1 Birnbaum 7 400 43,20 0 356,80

2 Köstendorf 4 402 50,68 0 351,32

3 Watschig 6 402 52,52 0 349,48

4 Tratten 5 400 48,57 5 346,43

5 Matschiedl 1 402 58,33 0 343,67

6 Waidegg 3 400 56,45 0 343,55

7 Vorderberg 46 402 57,05 5 339,95

8 Tröpolach 9 402 58,02 5 338,98

9 Würmlach 1 401 57,42 5 338,58

10 Weidenburg 1 401 59,24 5 336,76

11 St. Daniel 2 400 59,89 5 335,11

12 Förolach 3 402 62,97 5 334,03

13 Kühweg 3 400 57,79 10 332,21

14 St. Lorenzen/Les. 9 400 58,56 10 331,44

15 Mitschig 2 402 52,63 20 329,37

16 St. Jakob 3 400 65,65 5 329,35

17 Stranig 1 401 61,76 10 329,24

18 Hermagor 6 402 62,82 10 329,18

19 Liesing 1 401 54,17 20 326,83

20 St. Paul 7 401 70,85 10 320,15

21 Reisach 6 400 70,97 10 319,03

22 Dellach/Hermagor 3 402 68,91 15 318,09

23 Jadersdorf 3 401 71,47 15 314,53

24 Kötschach-Mauthen 6 401 75,74 25 300,26

25 Treßdorf 1 400 100,42 20 279,58

26 Jadersdorf 4 408 122,00 15 271,00
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Rang Feuerwehr BirnbaumSt. Jakob/Lesacht Kühweg Tratten Gesamt Streich End-ergebnis

1 Birnbaum 7 355,05 353,24 332,03 356,80 1397,12 332,03 1065,09

2 Köstendorf 4 351,32 348,00 324,77 351,32 1375,41 324,77 1050,64

3 Watschig 6 344,42 346,71 346,12 349,48 1386,73 344,42 1042,31

4 Tratten 5 348,24 338,03 343,94 346,43 1376,64 338,03 1038,61

5 Waidegg 3 340,09 316,55 341,75 343,55 1341,94 316,55 1025,39

6 Matschiedl 1 341,50 335,82 340,02 343,67 1361,01 335,82 1025,19

7 Liesing 1 342,92 333,92 344,58 326,83 1348,25 326,83 1021,42

8 St. Jakob 3 346,72 333,04 341,62 329,35 1350,73 329,35 1021,38

9 Hermagor 6 339,59 338,13 341,35 329,18 1348,25 329,18 1019,07

10 St. Lorenzen/Les. 9 337,60 344,74 334,89 331,44 1348,67 331,44 1017,23

11 Tröpolach 9 341,81 336,10 316,68 338,98 1333,57 316,68 1016,89

12 Kühweg 3 343,02 333,14 339,14 332,21 1347,51 332,21 1015,30

13 Würmlach 1 318,11 339,22 330,19 338,58 1326,10 318,11 1007,99

14 Mitschig 2 338,37 338,84 324,48 329,37 1331,06 324,48 1006,58

15 Weidenburg 1 337,76 295,56 324,88 336,76 1294,96 295,56 999,40

16 St. Daniel 2 332,67 320,38 331,23 335,11 1319,39 320,38 999,01

17 Förolach 3 329,82 332,19 330,79 334,03 1326,83 329,82 997,01

18 Stranig 1 330,60 322,51 327,30 329,24 1309,65 322,51 987,14

19 Reisach 6 323,73 301,00 323,95 319,03 1267,71 301,00 966,71

20 Treßdorf 1 319,72 320,01 326,09 279,58 1245,40 279,58 965,82

21 Jadersdorf 3 325,03 309,39 313,18 314,53 1262,13 309,39 952,74

22 Rattendorf 8 335,95 329,27 337,42 0,00 1002,64 329,27 673,37

23 Dellach/Gail 3 313,85 331,57 336,55 0,00 981,97 313,85 668,12

24 Weißbriach 6 220,00 322,26 320,05 0,00 862,31 220,00 642,31

25 Vorderberg 46 319,26 0,00 0,00 339,95 659,21 319,26 339,95

26 Dellach/Hermagor 3 0,00 0,00 322,17 318,09 640,26 318,09 322,17

27 Grafendorf/Gundersheim 1 272,70 0,00 305,46 0,00 578,16 272,70 305,46

28 Laas 4 0,00 321,63 0,00 0,00 321,63 321,63 0,00

29 Kühweg 2 0,00 0,00 302,46 0,00 302,46 302,46 0,00

30 Kötschach-Mauthen 6 0,00 0,00 0,00 300,26 300,26 300,26 0,00

31 Jadersdorf 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 271,00 271,00 271,00 0,00

32 St. Lorenzen/Git. 1 0,00 0,00 243,76 0,00 243,76 243,76 0,00
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